
Village Hall Bookings - February 2024
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Thursday!

1st


2nd

3rd

4th

5th


6th


7th


8th


 9th


10th
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12th
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16th
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18th

19th

20th


21st
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23rd


24th

25th

26th

27th
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29th


School

Majorettes

Beekeepers

School

Kilmington Players

Kilmington Players

Country Dancing

Kilmington Players

Table Tennis

School

Badminton

SMBC

KCC Film 

School

KCC Film

Majorettes

Table Tennis

School

KGC

Kilmington Players

Sequence Dancing

Kilmington Players

Country Dancing

Kilmington Players

Table Tennis

Badminton

Kilmington Players - Panto

Kilmington Players - Panto

Kilmington Players - Panto

Kilmington Players - Panto

Kilmington Players - clear away

Country Dancing

Table Tennis

School

Badminton

SMBC

School

Majorettes

Table Tennis

School

Cotley Harriers

Family Party

Car Drifting Club

Country Dancing

Table Tennis

School

Badminton

SMBC

School

Majorettes

Table Tennis


9am -  12.00pm

4.45 - 6.45pm

7.00 - 9.00pm

1.00 - 3.30pm

9.30 -  4.00pm

1.00 - 6.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm

6.30 - 9.00pm


10am - 12.00pm

1.00 - 3.30pm

7.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm


6.00 - 10.30pm

9am - 12.00pm

12.30 - 4.30pm

4.45 - 6.45pm

7.00 - 9.00pm

1.00 - 3.30pm


6.00 - 10.00pm

9.30 -  4.00pm


6.00 - 11.00pm

1.00 - 6.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm

6.30 - 9.00pm


10am - 12.00pm

7.00 - 9.00pm


3.00 - 10.30pm

6.00 - 10.30pm

6.00 - 10.30pm

6.00 - 12.00pm

8.30 - 11.30am

2.00 - 4.00pm


10am - 12.00pm

1.00 - 3.30pm

7.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm


9am - 12.00pm

4.45 - 6.45pm

7.00 - 9.00pm

1.00 - 3.30pm


4.00 - 11.30pm

10.00 -  5.00pm

11.00 - 7.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm


10am - 12.00pm

1.00 - 3.30pm

7.00 - 9.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm


9.00 - 12.00pm

4.45 - 6.45pm

7.00 - 9.00pm



