Village Hall Bookings - February 2024

Thursday	1.0+	Seheel	0.m 10.00mm
Thursday	1st	School Majorottop	9am - 12.00pm
		Majorettes Beekeepers	4.45 - 6.45pm 7.00 - 9.00pm
Friday	2nd	School	1.00 - 3.30pm
Saturday	3rd	Kilmington Players	9.30 - 4.00pm
Sunday	4th	Kilmington Players	1.00 - 6.00pm
Monday	5th	Country Dancing	2.00 - 4.00pm
Wonday	our	Kilmington Players	6.30 - 9.00pm
Tuesday	6th	Table Tennis	10am - 12.00pm
laceday	our	School	1.00 - 3.30pm
		Badminton	7.00 - 9.00pm
Wednesday	7th	SMBC	2.00 - 4.00pm
,		KCC Film	6.00 - 10.30pm
Thursday	8th	School	9am - 12.00pm
-		KCC Film	12.30 - 4.30pm
		Majorettes	4.45 - 6.45pm
		Table Tennis	7.00 - 9.00pm
Friday	9th	School	1.00 - 3.30pm
		KGC	6.00 - 10.00pm
Saturday	10th	Kilmington Players	9.30 - 4.00pm
		Sequence Dancing	6.00 - 11.00pm
Sunday	11th	Kilmington Players	1.00 - 6.00pm
Monday	12th	Country Dancing	2.00 - 4.00pm
		Kilmington Players	6.30 - 9.00pm
Tuesday	13th	Table Tennis	10am - 12.00pm
		Badminton	7.00 - 9.00pm
Wednesday	14th	Kilmington Players - Panto	3.00 - 10.30pm
Thursday	15th	Kilmington Players - Panto	6.00 - 10.30pm
Friday	16th	Kilmington Players - Panto	6.00 - 10.30pm
Saturday Sunday	17th 18th	Kilmington Players - Panto	6.00 - 12.00pm 8.30 - 11.30am
Monday	19th	Kilmington Players - clear away Country Dancing	2.00 - 4.00pm
Tuesday	20th	Table Tennis	10am - 12.00pm
Tuesday	2011	School	1.00 - 3.30pm
		Badminton	7.00 - 9.00pm
Wednesday	21st	SMBC	2.00 - 4.00pm
Thursday	22nd	School	9am - 12.00pm
,		Majorettes	4.45 - 6.45pm
		Table Tennis	7.00 - 9.00pm
Friday	23rd	School	1.00 - 3.30pm
-		Cotley Harriers	4.00 - 11.30pm
Saturday	24th	Family Party	10.00 - 5.00pm
Sunday	25th	Car Drifting Club	11.00 - 7.00pm
Monday	26th	Country Dancing	2.00 - 4.00pm
Tuesday	27th	Table Tennis	10am - 12.00pm
		School	1.00 - 3.30pm
		Badminton	7.00 - 9.00pm
Wednesday	28th	SMBC	2.00 - 4.00pm
Thursday	29th	School	9.00 - 12.00pm
		Majorettes	4.45 - 6.45pm
		Table Tennis	7.00 - 9.00pm